

MISC EX - 95/2022

Order Dated :09/01/2025

Record is put up today.

Petitioner has filed a petition and prayed for shifting back the date as the date has been fixed on 11/01/2025 which is holiday (2nd Saturday).

The prayer for shifting back the date is considered and allowed.

Let the date date be shift back from the date fixed I;e 11/01/2025.

Day adjourned.

Fix 18/01/2025 for payment id n/o.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*

Order Dated : 18/01/2025

Today is fixed for Payment id n/o.

No step taken.

Due to resolution of bar

Day adjourned.

Fix 07/02/2025 for Payment id n/o.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*