

**Misc.Exe 95/2022**

**Order Dated : 07/03/2025**

Today is fixed for payment i/d n/o next date payment 10000/- id w/a.

Both sides are present by filing hazirah.

OP filed a petition and praying for time of further payment of Rs.5000/-

Time petition of further payment is hereby rejected due to non-payment of Rs.10000/- to the  
Petitioner.

Day adjourned.

Fix 15/05/2025 for E/R of W/A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court  
Uluberia, Howrah