

MISC EX - 95/2022

Order Dated :04/11/2025

Today is fixed for payment of Rs. 7000/- id n/o.

Petitioner is present by hazira .

Op is present by hazira along with a petition and prays for payment of Rs .4000/-.

Considered and allowed .

Petitioner received the amount and filed a money receipt .

Let it be kept in record .

Day adjourned.

Fix 10/12/2025 for payment id w/a .

*op is directed to make payment of Rs. 10,000/- on the next date id
W/A .* /

/

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*